
Willamette University
Office of Residence Life

fill in term above, and all greyed in boxes below (these two columns)

GRADE POINT AVERAGE REPORT

 BY RESIDENCE

Fall  2015

All Men 3.107

All University Average 3.232

All Women 3.328

Alpha Chi Omega 3.261

Baxter 3.217

Belknap 3.353

Cascadia 3.264

Delta Gamma 3.422

Doney 3.141

Greek Residences Average 3.347

Haseldorf 3.419

In-House Sorority Average 3.347

Kaneko 3.150

Lausanne 3.298

Lee 3.460

Matthews 3.120

Northwood 3.138

Off Campus Average 3.275

On Campus Average 3.215

Pi Beta Phi 3.406

Residence Hall Average 3.200

Shepard 2.845

Southwood 3.149

Terra 3.268

University Apartments 3.205

W.I.S.H. 3.332

Westwood 3.143

York 3.377

1/25/2016, Office of Residence Life



 Residential Ranking by Average Fall  2015

Lee 3.460

Delta Gamma 3.422

Haseldorf 3.419

Pi Beta Phi 3.406

York 3.377

All Women Greek on Campus Average 3.377

Belknap 3.353

Greek Residences Average 3.215

In-House Sorority Average 3.347

W.I.S.H. 3.332

All Women 3.328

Lausanne 3.298

All Women Non-Greek On Campus Average 3.294

Off Campus Average 3.275

Terra 3.268

Cascadia 3.264

Alpha Chi Omega 3.261

All University Average 3.232

Baxter 3.217

On Campus Average 3.215

University Apartments 3.205

Residence Hall Average 3.200

Kaneko 3.150

All Men Greek on Campus Average 3.150

Southwood 3.149

Westwood 3.143

Doney 3.141

Northwood 3.138

Matthews 3.120

All Men 3.107

All Men Non-Greek On Campus Average 3.060

Shepard 2.845
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Fall  2015

Alphabetical Order

All Off Campus &

Chapter Members In House  Other Halls

Alpha Chi Omega 3.314 3.261 3.429

Alpha Phi 3.250 3.250

Beta Theta Pi 3.305 3.305

Delta Gamma 3.435 3.422 3.435

Kappa Sigma 3.193 3.193

Phi Delta Theta 3.359 3.359

Pi Beta Phi 3.390 3.406 3.345

Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.028 3.028

Sigma Chi 2.968 2.968

 GPA Rank Order

Sororities Fraternities

Delta Gamma 3.435 Phi Delta Theta 3.359

Pi Beta Phi 3.390 Beta Theta Pi 3.305

Alpha Chi Omega 3.314 Kapppa Sigma 3.193

Alpha Phi 3.250 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.028

Sigma Chi 2.968

All Greek Chapters Group Averages

Delta Gamma 3.435 All Women Greek on Campus 3.377

Pi Beta Phi 3.390 All Sorority 3.355

Phi Delta Theta 3.359 All Women 3.328

Alpha Chi Omega 3.314 All Women Non-Greek on Campus 3.294

Beta Theta Pi 3.305 All Greek 3.265

Alpha Phi 3.250 All University 3.232

Kappa Sigma 3.193 All Residence Hall 3.200

Sigma Alpha Epsilon 3.028 All Fraternity 3.165

Sigma Chi 2.968 All Men Greek on Campus 3.150

All Men 3.107

All Men Non-Greek On Campus 3.060

The Group GPA is determined by dividing the total Semester Grade Points by the

total Semester Credits, resulting in a weighted average. 

Academic Ranking by Greek Affiliation 
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